
Lakeville North Applejack Invitational Girls C Race

Aronson Park

Sep. 14, 2012

Sunny, light breeze, 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM 

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team. 

Click here for data on boys 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Prior Lake               62    9   11   13   14   15   16   18  14:26.4  0:35.6
  2 Edina                    68    4    8   12   19   25   28   32  14:27.9  1:24.8
  3 Lakeville North          94    2   21   22   23   26   35   38  14:45.8  2:08.8
  4 Minnetonka              106    6   17   24   29   30   31   33  14:59.2  1:40.1
  5 Farmington              108    1    5   10   42   50            15:21.1  5:50.2
  6 Centennial              119    3    7   20   43   46   47   48  15:22.8  3:17.2
  7 Owatonna                185   27   34   39   41   44   45   51  16:08.6  1:35.8
  8 Shakopee                214   36   37   40   49   52   53       17:20.8  4:53.0

Incomplete Teams: Math&Science Academy, Minneapolis South
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Prior Lake
    9  Madeline Scheunemann, 11   14:03.7  
   11  Andrea Citrowske, 10       14:19.4  
   13  Temple Stensrude, 9        14:33.6  
   14  Sarah Beck, 12             14:35.9  
   15  Isabel Huynh, 11           14:39.2  
   16  Reilly Halverson, 9        14:40.1  
   18  Jennifer Corcoran, 11      14:43.1  
Total Time = 1:12:11.6     Total Places = 62

2. Edina
    4  Rebekah Barnes, 9          13:53.6  
    8  Rosalie Bruns, 9           14:02.9  
   12  Tala Hackbarth, 9          14:20.4  
   19  Breanna Corder, 9          14:44.3  
   25  Sunita Walker, 10          15:18.4  
   28  Alayna Bowlin, 9           15:29.0  
   32  Caitlin Houle, 10          15:38.1  
Total Time = 1:12:19.4     Total Places = 68

3. Lakeville North
    2  MacKenzie Teague, 7        13:10.6  
   21  Bailey McNulty, 8          15:00.1  
   22  Soleille Miller, 9         15:06.3  
   23  Brianna Vetter, 9          15:12.8  
   26  Jerrica Hanson, 7          15:19.3  
   35  Tessa Cockerill, 7         15:43.0  
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   38  Emily Meier, 7             15:50.4  
Total Time = 1:13:48.9     Total Places = 94

4. Minnetonka
    6  Lisa Moors, 10             13:54.3  
   17  Lauren Klein, 9            14:41.3  
   24  Paige Gardiner, 12         15:16.2  
   29  Jamie Bongard, 10          15:29.9  
   30  Abbey Hauser, 12           15:34.3  
   31  Madison Gartner, 12        15:37.6  
   33  Kelsey Sissel, 12          15:39.0  
Total Time = 1:14:55.8     Total Places = 106

5. Farmington
    1  Lauren Peterson, 6         13:06.3  
    5  Emily Schaffer, 6          13:54.0  
   10  Anna Palodichuk, 6         14:16.0  
   42  Kendell Walenta, 7         16:32.8  
   50  Abbey Anderson, 8          18:56.5  
Total Time = 1:16:45.4     Total Places = 108

6. Centennial
    3  Sydney Phillips, 8         13:53.0  
    7  Natalie Danzl, 7           14:00.4  
   20  Missy Fettig, 10           14:59.6  
   43  Kellen Brandt, 8           16:50.6  
   46  Sarah Heider, 10           17:10.2  
   47  Kaiya Carlson, 7           17:31.2  
   48  Abby Dimke, 10             17:33.3  
Total Time = 1:16:53.6     Total Places = 119

7. Owatonna
   27  Braelyn Johnson, 7         15:23.0  
   34  Olivia Dantzman, 7         15:42.8  
   39  Samantha Hager, 7          16:17.8  
   41  Hanna Brekke, 7            16:20.9  
   44  Kayla Johnson, 9           16:58.7  
   45  Jenna Rhoades, 9           17:00.5  
   51  Abby Hanson, 10            20:06.3  
Total Time = 1:20:42.9     Total Places = 185

8. Shakopee
   36  Isabel Roberts, 7          15:45.3  
   37  Ellen Lawrence, 7          15:48.9  
   40  Kassidy Alger, 7           16:17.9  
   49  Tia Trvong, 7              18:13.9  
   52  Claire Schmitt, 7          20:38.3  
   53  Avisha Bhalla, 7           23:05.3  
Total Time = 1:26:44.1     Total Places = 214
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Lauren Peterson, 6         13:06.3    Farmington           
    2     2  MacKenzie Teague, 7        13:10.6    Lakeville North      
    3     3  Sydney Phillips, 8         13:53.0    Centennial           
    4     4  Rebekah Barnes, 9          13:53.6    Edina                
    5     5  Emily Schaffer, 6          13:54.0    Farmington           
    6     6  Lisa Moors, 10             13:54.3    Minnetonka           
    7     7  Natalie Danzl, 7           14:00.4    Centennial           
    8     8  Rosalie Bruns, 9           14:02.9    Edina                
    9     9  Madeline Scheunemann, 11   14:03.7    Prior Lake           
   10    10  Anna Palodichuk, 6         14:16.0    Farmington           
   11    11  Andrea Citrowske, 10       14:19.4    Prior Lake           
   12    12  Tala Hackbarth, 9          14:20.4    Edina                
   13    13  Temple Stensrude, 9        14:33.6    Prior Lake           
   14    14  Sarah Beck, 12             14:35.9    Prior Lake           
   15    15  Isabel Huynh, 11           14:39.2    Prior Lake           
   16    16  Reilly Halverson, 9        14:40.1    Prior Lake           
   17    17  Lauren Klein, 9            14:41.3    Minnetonka           
   18    18  Jennifer Corcoran, 11      14:43.1    Prior Lake           
   19    19  Breanna Corder, 9          14:44.3    Edina                

Page 2 of 4Lakeville North Applejack Invitational Girls C Race

9/15/2012http://www.raceberryjam.com/2012/lakevillecgirls.html



   20        Holly Pieper, 12           14:48.0    Prior Lake           
   21        Jessica Heilmann, 12       14:57.9    Prior Lake           
   22        Jessica Faragher, 10       14:58.6    Prior Lake           
   23    20  Missy Fettig, 10           14:59.6    Centennial           
   24    21  Bailey McNulty, 8          15:00.1    Lakeville North      
   25    22  Soleille Miller, 9         15:06.3    Lakeville North      
   26    23  Brianna Vetter, 9          15:12.8    Lakeville North      
   27    24  Paige Gardiner, 12         15:16.2    Minnetonka           
   28        Alexa Everson, 12          15:18.2    Prior Lake           
   29    25  Sunita Walker, 10          15:18.4    Edina                
   30    26  Jerrica Hanson, 7          15:19.3    Lakeville North      
   31    27  Braelyn Johnson, 7         15:23.0    Owatonna             
   32        Emilie Simpson, 12         15:25.0    Prior Lake           
   33        Jenna Preslicka, 12        15:26.6    Prior Lake           
   34    28  Alayna Bowlin, 9           15:29.0    Edina                
   35        Alexandra Spicher, 9       15:29.3    Prior Lake           
   36    29  Jamie Bongard, 10          15:29.9    Minnetonka           
   37        Elizabeth Bingham, 12      15:31.8    Prior Lake           
   38        Gwen Cheney, 11            15:32.7    Prior Lake           
   39    30  Abbey Hauser, 12           15:34.3    Minnetonka           
   40    31  Madison Gartner, 12        15:37.6    Minnetonka           
   41    32  Caitlin Houle, 10          15:38.1    Edina                
   42    33  Kelsey Sissel, 12          15:39.0    Minnetonka           
   43        Alexandra Schmiechen, 12   15:41.2    Minnetonka           
   44        Isabella Swanson, 9        15:42.0    Edina                
   45    34  Olivia Dantzman, 7         15:42.8    Owatonna             
   46    35  Tessa Cockerill, 7         15:43.0    Lakeville North      
   47    36  Isabel Roberts, 7          15:45.3    Shakopee             
   48        Cassandra Tieman, 11       15:48.0    Prior Lake           
   49        Natalia Ferreras, 10       15:48.3    Edina                
   50        Morgan Wolf, 12            15:48.4    Minnetonka           
   51    37  Ellen Lawrence, 7          15:48.9    Shakopee             
   52    38  Emily Meier, 7             15:50.4    Lakeville North      
   53        Keely Pullman, 11          15:50.8    Minnetonka           
   54        Mathilde Jorgensen, 12     15:54.2    Prior Lake           
   55        Megan Liesener, 9          15:54.9    Minnetonka           
   56        Britni Thiss, 10           15:56.2    Minnetonka           
   57        Elise Stastny, 9           15:57.1    Edina                
   58        Kathryn Hopp, 9            15:58.7    Minnetonka           
   59        Summer Ahern, 9            15:59.1    Minnetonka           
   60        Bryanna Simon, 12          16:01.5    Prior Lake           
   61        Alexandra Hane, 10         16:03.0    Minnetonka           
   62        Emma Laporte, 10           16:07.1    Prior Lake           
   63        Natalie McGraw, 10         16:09.1    Minnetonka           
   64        Jenny Zachariason, 11      16:11.5    Minnetonka           
   65        MacKenzie Christopher, 11  16:16.9    Prior Lake           
   66    39  Samantha Hager, 7          16:17.8    Owatonna             
   67    40  Kassidy Alger, 7           16:17.9    Shakopee             
   68        Kirstin Eitreim, 9         16:19.2    Minnetonka           
   69    41  Hanna Brekke, 7            16:20.9    Owatonna             
   70        Erin Dolan, 12             16:21.8    Minnetonka           
   71        Stella Warner, 12          16:23.5    Minnetonka           
   72        Lindsey Wipf, 11           16:24.5    Minnetonka           
   73        Allison Kent, 12           16:26.9    Prior Lake           
   74        Jenna Ogle, 12             16:26.9    Minnetonka           
   75        Alison MacCormick, 9       16:27.1    Edina                
   76        Katie Nolan, 8             16:30.1    Lakeville North      
   77    42  Kendell Walenta, 7         16:32.8    Farmington           
   78        Cristiana Hawthorne, 9     16:33.6    Edina                
   79        Madelyn Griggs, 10         16:35.1    Minnetonka           
   80        Courtney Sprang, 11        16:36.8    Prior Lake           
   81        Hanna Hindt, 11            16:39.2    Prior Lake           
   82        Riley Radach, 11           16:45.2    Prior Lake           
   83        Emma Walgren, 9            16:45.5    Edina                
   84        Rachel Clepper, 10         16:45.9    Minnetonka           
   85        Ellie Determan, 10         16:47.2    Minnetonka           
   86        Erin Blomme, 9             16:47.6    Edina                
   87        Antonela Silione, 10       16:47.7    Minnetonka           
   88    43  Kellen Brandt, 8           16:50.6    Centennial           
   89        Angela Doherty, 12         16:51.6    Prior Lake           
   90        Paige Radach, 9            16:53.5    Prior Lake           
   91        Deneen Hanzlik, 10         16:58.7    Minnetonka           
   92    44  Kayla Johnson, 9           16:58.7    Owatonna             
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   93    45  Jenna Rhoades, 9           17:00.5    Owatonna             
   94        Stina Woodburn, 12         17:03.7    Minnetonka           
   95        Ali Goldberg, 10           17:04.0    Minnetonka           
   96        Mollie Pohlad, 10          17:04.4    Minnetonka           
   97        Autumn Anderson, 12        17:05.4    Prior Lake           
   98    46  Sarah Heider, 10           17:10.2    Centennial           
   99        Ema Martinez, 9            17:12.5    Edina                
  100        Madeline Forst, 11         17:13.6    Minnetonka           
  101        Kellie McGinn, 11          17:14.6    Lakeville North      
  102        Pixie Rock, 10             17:26.9    Edina                
  103        Emily Nourse, 10           17:29.3    Minnetonka           
  104    47  Kaiya Carlson, 7           17:31.2    Centennial           
  105    48  Abby Dimke, 10             17:33.3    Centennial           
  106        Madeleine Brown, 10        17:50.8    Minnetonka           
  107        Rachel Morris, 9           18:03.1    Edina                
  108        Theresa Lindblad, 12       18:05.0    Minneapolis South    
  109        Zoe Hartman, 12            18:05.0    Minneapolis South    
  110        Kelsey Boeshans, 12        18:08.1    Minnetonka           
  111        Kabao Yang, 9              18:09.1    Minnetonka           
  112        Emma Roden, 9              18:11.3    Minnetonka           
  113    49  Tia Trvong, 7              18:13.9    Shakopee             
  114        Emily Quaal, 9             18:15.6    Lakeville North      
  115        Allison Dille, 12          18:23.8    Minnetonka           
  116        Maggie Hellickson, 10      18:30.9    Edina                
  117        Kelly Kapsner, 10          18:33.4    Minnetonka           
  118        Emma Dillon, 10            18:36.0    Minnetonka           
  119        Addison Moran, 10          18:42.5    Minnetonka           
  120        Brooke Wassenaar, 11       18:44.3    Minnetonka           
  121        Margarita Rudenko, 12      18:44.9    Minnetonka           
  122        Lauren Crist, 9            18:54.0    Edina                
  123    50  Abbey Anderson, 8          18:56.5    Farmington           
  124        Susan Alt, 12              19:03.0    Centennial           
  125        Meghan Gallagher, 10       19:03.6    Minnetonka           
  126        Madeline Lemieux, 10       19:08.1    Minnetonka           
  127        Ana Kuzara, 11             19:37.8    Minnetonka           
  128        Julia Pearson, 8           19:42.2    Math&Science Academy 
  129        Marissa Ward, 10           19:51.8    Math&Science Academy 
  130        Nicole Sunderman, 6        20:04.4    Math&Science Academy 
  131    51  Abby Hanson, 10            20:06.3    Owatonna             
  132        Hanna Dryden, 10           20:22.8    Edina                
  133        Sophie Wegner, 10          20:26.2    Math&Science Academy 
  134    52  Claire Schmitt, 7          20:38.3    Shakopee             
  135        Abbie Langel, 9            21:34.9    Lakeville North      
  136        Silvia Cha, 10             21:49.7    Prior Lake           
  137        Katie Mendenhall, 10       22:46.3    Centennial           
  138    53  Avisha Bhalla, 7           23:05.3    Shakopee             

Click here for data on boys 

Return to home page.
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